September 10
2:00 p.m.

September 11
2:00 p.m.

September 12

11:00 a.m.

1:30 p.m.

September 16
2:00 p.m.

September 18
9:00 a.m.

September 19

11:00 a.m.

September 24

11:00 a.m.

Little River Band of Ottawa Indians

Tribal Court
3031 Domres Road
Manistee, Michigan 49660
231-398-3406 Fax: 231-398-3404
tribalcourt@lrboi-nsn.gov

SEPTEMBER 2024 COURT DOCKET

(Subject to changes and additions)

JUDGE SHERIGAN

LRBOI v. Lawrence — Pretrial Hearing
Zoom Hearing

Neglect/Abuse Matter — Closed Hearing
Zoom Hearing

Guardianship Matter — Closed Hearing
Zoom Hearing

LRBOI v. McKinnon — Show Cause Hearing
Tribal Court

LRBOI v. McCaslin — Show Cause Hearing
Zoom Hearing

Jegla v. Wells — Evidentiary Hearing
Tribal Court

Neglect/Abuse Matter — Closed Hearing
Zoom Hearing

LRBOI v. Lawrence — Pretrial Hearing
Tribal Court

24-160-TM

24-150-NA

14-155-GM

23-216-DV

24-037-TM

13-187-CM

24-150-NA

24-160-TM



JUDGE LAPORTE

September 16

10:00 a.m. Janick v. Janick — Final Divorce Hearing 24-056-DM
Zoom Hearing

APPELLATE COURT
JUSTICES POPE, DARROW and CRAMPTON

*No hearings scheduled at this time.
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