

Little River Band of Ottawa Indians Tribal Court

3031 Domres Road Manistee, Michigan 49660 231-398-3406 Fax: 231-398-3404 tribalcourt@lrboi-nsn.gov

SEPTEMBER 2024 COURT DOCKET

(Subject to changes and additions)

JUDGE SHERIGAN		
September 10 2:00 p.m.	LRBOI v. Lawrence – Pretrial Hearing Zoom Hearing	24-160-TM
September 11 2:00 p.m.	Neglect/Abuse Matter – Closed Hearing Zoom Hearing	24-150-NA
September 12 11:00 a.m.	Guardianship Matter – Closed Hearing Zoom Hearing	14-155-GM
1:30 p.m.	LRBOI v. McKinnon – Show Cause Hearing Tribal Court	23-216-DV
September 16 2:00 p.m.	LRBOI v. McCaslin – Show Cause Hearing Zoom Hearing	24-037-TM
September 18 9:00 a.m.	Jegla v. Wells – Evidentiary Hearing Tribal Court	13-187-CM
September 19 11:00 a.m.	Neglect/Abuse Matter – Closed Hearing Zoom Hearing	24-150-NA
September 24 11:00 a.m.	LRBOI v. Lawrence – Pretrial Hearing <i>Tribal Court</i>	24-160-TM

JUDGE LAPORTE

September 16 10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m. Janick v. Janick – Final Divorce Hearing Zoom Hearing

24-056-DM

APPELLATE COURT JUSTICES POPE, DARROW and CRAMPTON

*No hearings scheduled at this time.